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BSCS/E/A/A-17/0151 Muhammad Kamran Khan 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0180 Ahmed Hassan 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0181 Amina Hussain 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0183 Ateeb Nasir 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0184 Faizan Rashid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0185 Farzeel Aftab 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0190 Mahnoor Tanveer 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0191 Maryam Noor 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0193 Muhammad Asad 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0194 Muhammad Farhan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0195 Muhammad Fawad Safdar 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0197 Muhammad Haris Imtiaz 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0199 Muhammad Rehman 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0200 Muhammad Salman Karim 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0201 Muhammad Shahabullah Hashmi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0202 Muhammad Suhaib Zia 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0205 Muhammad Yahya 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0206 Muneezah Hussain 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0210 Shahzeb Rehman Khattak 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0213 Syed Muhammad Shayan Ali Shah 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0214 Tahreem Zubair Mir 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0217 Usama Arshad Abbasi 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0219 Zaighum Abbas Naqvi 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0220 Zainab Bibi 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0064 Amir Raza 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0103 Said Rasool 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0112 Umair Iqbal Khan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 
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Islamic Studies Differential Equations Final Year Project (Phase-I) Advanced Programming Probability & Statistics
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BSCS/E/A/A-17/0151 Muhammad Kamran Khan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.92 3.25

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0180 Ahmed Hassan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.33 2.94

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0181 Amina Hussain - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.25 2.95

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0183 Ateeb Nasir - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.58 3.41

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0184 Faizan Rashid - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.58 2.66

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0185 Farzeel Aftab - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.08 3.00

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0190 Mahnoor Tanveer - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.67 3.54

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0191 Maryam Noor - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.08 2.82

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0193 Muhammad Asad - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.25 3.00

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0194 Muhammad Farhan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.86 2.52

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0195 Muhammad Fawad Safdar - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.93 2.52

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0197 Muhammad Haris Imtiaz - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.75 3.04

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0199 Muhammad Rehman - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.42 3.04

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0200 Muhammad Salman Karim - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.58 3.37

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0201 Muhammad Shahabullah Hashmi - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.00 2.68

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0202 Muhammad Suhaib Zia 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.81

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0205 Muhammad Yahya - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.83 3.54

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0206 Muneezah Hussain - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.17 3.18

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0210 Shahzeb Rehman Khattak - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.00 2.63

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0213 Syed Muhammad Shayan Ali Shah - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.92 3.94

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0214 Tahreem Zubair Mir - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.42 2.97

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0217 Usama Arshad Abbasi - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.92 3.30

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0219 Zaighum Abbas Naqvi - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.00 3.07

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0220 Zainab Bibi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.08 2.80

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0064 Amir Raza - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.36 2.88

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0103 Said Rasool - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.50 3.61

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0112 Umair Iqbal Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.17 3.18
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